
2024 
Peekskill Business Improvement District 

Board of Directors Meeting Dates – APPROVED

Tuesday, January 9, 2024  (Second Tuesday due to New Years holiday)
Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 (Conflict with National Night Out)
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 (Second Tuesday due to Labor Day holiday)

Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 (Conflict with Election Day)

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

rev. 10/27/23


